
PART NUMBER
&

INPUTS

KIT-0058
KIT-0059
KIT-0060

HELIOS 4K LED Processing Platform w/ HDMI & DP (1 x DisplayPort 1.4, 1 x HDMI 2.0, 1 x 12G SDI)

HELIOS 4K LED Processing Platform w/ Dual DP (2 x DisplayPort 1.4, 1 x 12G SDI)

HELIOS 4K LED Processing Platform w/ Dual HDMI (2 x HDMI 2.0, 1 x 12G SDI)

RESOLUTION Up to 4K (4096 x 2160)
Higher frame rates at reduced resolution. Resolution and frame rates dependent on video standard.

HDR SUPPORT PQ and HLG | Customizable EOTF parameters and re-mappable mastering levels

OUTPUTS 2 x 10Gb Fiber SFP+

GENLOCK Analog Tri-level Sync
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KIT-0008
KIT-0009
KIT-0010
- PLUS -

PCB-0006
MVR-0041
PCB-0008
PCB-0028

HELIOS LED Processing Platform w/ HDMI & DP Input
HELIOS LED Processing Platform w/ Dual DP Input
HELIOS LED Processing Platform w/ Dual HDMI Input

12G SDI SFP+ Input (BNC)
NETGEAR® MSM4214X HELIOS Enabled Switch
10Gb SFP+ 1270nm TX 1330nm RX 10km
10Gb SFP+ 1330nm TX 1270nm RX 10km

- OR -
- OR -
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